Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) November 2025 Table 4a

Total Of Which Cancelled Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding.
Cancelled

London Area Airports
GATWICK 16,376 73 16,303
HEATHROW 38,975 242 38,733
LONDON CITY 3,916 31 3,885
LUTON 7,137 22 7,115
STANSTED 13,762 54 13,708
SOUTHEND 375 - 375
Total London Area Airports 80,541 422 80,119

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN 4,205 172 4,033
BARRA 102 8 94
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST) 2,349 21 2,328
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL 3,445 3 3,442
BENBECULA 166 23 143
BIGGIN HILL 89 - 89
BIRMINGHAM 6,457 71 6,386
BLACKPOOL 394 - 394
BOURNEMOUTH 504 - 504
BRISTOL 4,377 25 4,352
CAMPBELTOWN 78 8 70
CARDIFF WALES 443 - 443
DUNDEE 95 - 95
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL 2,663 28 2,635
EDINBURGH 8,540 53 8,487
EXETER 410 4 406
FARNBOROUGH 679 - 679
GLASGOW 5,031 99 4,932
PRESTWICK 318 - 318
HUMBERSIDE 313 35 278
INVERNESS 695 20 675
ISLAY 100 10 90
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS) 404 - 404
KIRKWALL 795 49 746
LANDS END (ST JUST) 253 - 253
LEEDS BRADFORD 1,884 18 1,866
LERWICK (TINGWALL) 32 - 32
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON) 2,529 7 2,522
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON) 286 1 285
MANCHESTER 14,063 89 13,974
NEWCASTLE 2,687 11 2,676
NEWQUAY 208 14 194
NORWICH 1,002 6 996
SUMBURGH 779 41 738
SHOREHAM - - -
SOUTHAMPTON 1,346 53 1,293

STORNOWAY 427 40 387
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Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) November 2025

Other UK Airports

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
TIREE
WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Note
(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations

Total

268
131
10

68,557

149,098

343
1,311
733
1,268

3,655

Of Which Cancelled

34

945

1,367

22
28

36

93

Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding
Cancelled

266
97
10

67,612

147,731

321
1,283
726
1,232

3,562

Table 4a (Continued)

(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.
(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.

(d) Cancelled Oil Rig operations are included.



Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) November 2025 Table 4a (Continued)




