

	<u>Total</u>	<u>Of Which Cancelled</u>	<u>Total Air Transport Movements Excluding Cancelled</u>
London Area Airports			
GATWICK	16,376	73	16,303
HEATHROW	38,975	242	38,733
LONDON CITY	3,916	31	3,885
LUTON	7,137	22	7,115
STANSTED	13,762	54	13,708
SOUTHEND	375	-	375
Total London Area Airports	80,541	422	80,119
Other UK Airports			
ABERDEEN	4,205	172	4,033
BARRA	102	8	94
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)	2,349	21	2,328
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL	3,445	3	3,442
BENBECULA	166	23	143
BIGGIN HILL	89	-	89
BIRMINGHAM	6,457	71	6,386
BLACKPOOL	394	-	394
BOURNEMOUTH	504	-	504
BRISTOL	4,377	25	4,352
CAMPBELTOWN	78	8	70
CARDIFF WALES	443	-	443
DUNDEE	95	-	95
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL	2,663	28	2,635
EDINBURGH	8,540	53	8,487
EXETER	410	4	406
FARNBOROUGH	679	-	679
GLASGOW	5,031	99	4,932
PRESTWICK	318	-	318
HUMBERSIDE	313	35	278
INVERNESS	695	20	675
ISLAY	100	10	90
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)	404	-	404
KIRKWALL	795	49	746
LANDS END (ST JUST)	253	-	253
LEEDS BRADFORD	1,884	18	1,866
LERWICK (TINGWALL)	32	-	32
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)	2,529	7	2,522
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)	286	1	285
MANCHESTER	14,063	89	13,974
NEWCASTLE	2,687	11	2,676
NEWQUAY	208	14	194
NORWICH	1,002	6	996
SUMBURGH	779	41	738
SHOREHAM	-	-	-
SOUTHAMPTON	1,346	53	1,293
STORNOWAY	427	40	387

	<u>Total</u>	<u>Of Which Cancelled</u>	<u>Total Air Transport Movements Excluding Cancelled</u>
Other UK Airports			
TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT	268	2	266
TIREE	131	34	97
WICK JOHN O GROATS	10	-	10
Total Other UK Airports	68,557	945	67,612
Total All Reporting UK Airports	149,098	1,367	147,731
Non UK Reporting Airports			
ALDERNEY	343	22	321
GUERNSEY	1,311	28	1,283
ISLE OF MAN	733	7	726
JERSEY	1,268	36	1,232
Total Non UK Reporting Airports	3,655	93	3,562

Note

(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations

(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.

(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.

(d) Cancelled Oil Rig operations are included.

